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Umeå Skytteförening Umeå 2007-04-19

Final sittande S:a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a Totalt
1 Josefin Adolfsson 200 10,5 10,2 10,8 10,5 10,9 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,7 105,8 305,8
2 Emil Bergman 200 10,5 10,6 10,9 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,3 10,7 10,6 105,5 305,5
3 Linnea Jonsson 198 10,2 10,0 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,3 10,4 10,2 10,6 10,8 104,1 302,1

4 Andreas Brännback 198 9,8 10,4 10,0 10,5 10,1 10,3 10,7 10,7 10,2 10,6 103,3 301,3
5 Rodi Hammare 198 10,6 9,9 10,5 10,1 10,4 10,5 10,5 9,6 10,2 10,9 103,2 301,2
6 Edward Yu 199 10,3 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,2 9,8 9,8 10,4 9,9 10,3 102,0 301,0

7 Marcus Hahn 198 9,9 10,5 10,6 10,5 9,8 9,7 10,4 10,5 10,5 10,5 102,9 300,9
8 Linus Oskarsson 199 10,5 9,6 9,8 10,3 10,5 10,4 10,1 9,7 9,9 10,3 101,1 300,1
9 Pontus Holmgren 199 9,4 10,0 8,9 9,8 9,1 10,0 9,2 10,6 10,2 9,2 96,4 295,4

Final stående S:a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a Totalt
1 Lisa Sandgren 191 10,1 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,4 9,9 9,3 10,4 10,2 8,6 100,5 291,5
2 Sanna Olsson 188 10,2 9,2 9,9 8,7 10,7 10,7 9,7 10,2 10,0 9,8 99,1 287,1
3 Emelie Edlund 183 8,0 7,8 9,4 9,6 9,7 8,4 9,8 10,0 8,8 10,4 91,9 274,9



Umeå Skytteförening Umeå 2007-04-19

Klass L9 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Edward Yu 50 50 50 49 199
2 Anton Lundin 44 47 48 45 184
3 Daniel Paulsson 43 44 40 44 171
4 Joel Wiklund 43 40 45 42 170

Klass L11 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Josefin Adolfsson 50 50 50 50 200
2 Rodi Hammare 49 50 50 49 198
3 Andreas Brännback 50 50 49 49 198
4 Leo Wiklund 46 50 47 48 191
5 Oskar Petersson 48 46 46 48 188
6 John Carlsjö 47 47 47 46 187
7 Jonathan Lindberg 37 39 44 40 160
8 Hugo Brännström 41 41 34 42 158

Klass L13 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Emil Bergman 50 50 50 50 200
2 Linus Oskarsson 49 50 50 50 199
3 Pontus Holmgren 50 50 49 50 199
4 Marcus Hahn 49 50 49 50 198
5 Linnea Jonsson 50 50 48 50 198
6 André Olsén 48 50 50 49 197
7 Hampus Steen Ström 48 48 49 49 194
8 Magnus Hahn 47 48 47 48 190
9 Henrik Ågren 48 47 47 48 190
10 Tor Vredin 46 42 44 46 178
11 Henrik Ågren 37 43 47 46 173

Klass L15s 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Emelie Edlund 48 44 45 46 183
2 Jessika Flodell 48 45 47 43 183
3 Christoffer Wulff 47 44 46 45 182
4 Malin Adolfsson 40 44 39 46 169
5 Robert Wahlin 25 37 41 34 137

Klass L17 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Sanna Olsson 46 46 50 46 188
2 Jessica Wikström 46 45 45 44 180
3 Mikael Gustafsson 45 42 42 41 170

Klass L20 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Lisa Sandgren 47 48 48 48 191
2 Carina Norling 48 46 47 44 185

Klass L25 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Magnus Lindkvist 49 46 47 48 190
2 Linnea Andersson 47 49 47 47 190

Klass L övriga 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Kjell Oscarsson 47 48 49 47 191
2 Carina Oscarsson 48 48 44 46 186
3 Jan-Olov Jonsson 13 23 21 25 82




